REV. 1.0.3 9/11/00
Features
• 60 MHz computation rate
• 60 MHz data and coefficient input
• Four 11 x 10-bit multipliers
• Individual data and coefficient inputs
• 25-Bit accumulator

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product
Number
Temperature
Range
Speed
Grade
Screening Package
Package
Marking
TMC2246AG1C 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 120 Pin Ceramic Pin Grid Array 2246AG1C
TMC2246AG1C1 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 120 Pin Ceramic Pin Grid Array 2246AG1C1
TMC2246AG1C2 0°C to 70°C 60 MHz Commercial 120 Pin Ceramic Pin Grid Array 2246AG1C2
TMC2246AH5C 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 120 Pin Plastic Pin Grid Array 2246AH5C
TMC2246AH5C1 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 120 Pin Plastic Pin Grid Array 2246AH5C1
TMC2246AH5C2 0°C to 70°C 60 MHz Commercial 120 Pin Plastic Pin Grid Array 2246AH5C2
TMC2246AH6C 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 120 Lead Metric Quad Flat Pack
to Pin Grid Array
N/A
TMC2246AH6C1 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 120 Lead Metric Quad Flat Pack
to Pin Grid Array
N/A
TMC2246AH6C2 0°C to 70°C 60 MHz Commercial 120 Lead Metric Quad Flat Pack
to Pin Grid Array
N/A
TMC2246AKEC 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 120 Lead Metric Quad FlatPack 2246AKEC
TMC2246AKEC1 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 120 Lead Metric Quad FlatPack 2246AKEC1
TMC2246AKEC2 0°C to 70°C 60 MHz Commercial 120 Lead Metric Quad FlatPack 2246AKEC2
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor